
Performance Schedule for 2024-2025
Fall Choral Concert

(choirs grades 6-12)

Thursday, October 10, 2024

7PM - IVHS Gymnasium

MS Band and Choir Christmas Concert

Tuesday, December 3, 2024

IVHS Gymnasium

Band @ 6:30PM

Choir @ 7:15PM

HS Musical

Thursday, December 6, 2024

Saturday, December 7, 2024

7PM - IVHS Auditorium

(Tickets Required)

TICKETS AVAILABLE ONLINE

Sounds of the Season @ the PAC

Test 31/Cloud 9

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

FREE TICKETS ONLINE on PACWebsite

High School Band and Choir Christmas Concert

Thursday, December 12, 2024

7PM - IVHS Gymnasium

HS Keynote Festival

Thursday, February 6, 2025

Showcase @ 7PM - IVHS Auditorium



Performance Schedule for 2024-2025
Kent Performing Arts Center A Cappella Day

Test 31 and Cloud 9 Ensemble

Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Times TBA (afternoon)

7:30PM Concert @ PAC

TICKETS AVAILABLE on PAC website

March BANDS in the ROUND

Tuesday, March 4, 2025

7PM - IVHS Gymnasium

Middle School All-County Band and Choir

Wednesday, March 12, 2025

All @ the PAC

(selected MS Band/Choir members only)

MSMusical

7th and 8th Grade Choirs

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

7PM @ IVMS

Night on Broadway

HS Choirs

Thursday, March 27, 2025

7PM - IVHS Commons

TICKETS AVAILABLE ONLINE and at the door

IVMS Night of the Arts

Thursday, April 24, 2025

6-8PM - IVMS

HS Band and Choir Spring Concert

Thursday, May 1, 2025

7PM - IVHS Gymnasium



Performance Schedule for 2024-2025
HS May Play

Friday, May 2, 2025

Saturday, May 3, 2025

7 PM - IVHS Auditorium

TICKETS AVAILABLE ONLINE and at the door


